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Cape Fear Public Utility Authority
Board Workshop Agenda
Halyburton Park Meeting Room
4099 South 17% Street
Wilmington, NC 28412
August 15, 2018 9:00 AM

Call to Order and Opening Comments

Determination of a Quorum

Adoption of Agenda

Presentations

a.
b.

Reducing Exposure to Emerging Contaminants in Drinking Water
Analysis of Per- and Polyfluorinated Organic Compounds in Raw
and Finished Drinking Water

PFAS Exposure: What Are the Health Implications?

. Efforts to Control the Source: The Future of PFAS Regulation

Break

Presentations

a.

We Can Improve the Treatment Process at the Sweeney Plant

b. Financial Impacts
C.
d

Customer Input: Findings from the CFPUA Customer Survey
Where Do We Go From Here?

Public Comments

Legal Update (Closed Session)

Discussion by Board

Adjourn

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:10 AM

11:35 AM

12:00 PM



