

Cape Fear Public Utility Authority
Board Workshop Agenda
Halyburton Park Meeting Room
4099 South 17th Street
Wilmington, NC 28412
August 15, 2018 9:00 AM

I.	Call to Order and Opening Comments	9:00 AM
II.	Determination of a Quorum	
III.	Adoption of Agenda	
IV.	Presentations	
	a. Reducing Exposure to Emerging Contaminants in Drinking Waterb. Analysis of Per- and Polyfluorinated Organic Compounds in Raw	9:05 AM
	and Finished Drinking Water	9:15 AM
	c. PFAS Exposure: What Are the Health Implications?	9:30 AM
	d. Efforts to Control the Source: The Future of PFAS Regulation	9:50 AM
V.	Break	10:00 AM
VI.	Presentations	
	a. We Can Improve the Treatment Process at the Sweeney Plant	10:10 AM
	b. Financial Impacts	10:20 AM
	c. Customer Input: Findings from the CFPUA Customer Survey	10:25 AM
	d. Where Do We Go From Here?	10:35 AM
VII.	Public Comments	10:45 AM
VIII.	Legal Update (Closed Session)	11:10 AM
IX.	Discussion by Board	11:35 AM
x.	Adjourn	12:00 PM